
09-01-2022

Resultados
“Copa Aniversario CYH” Quinta Fecha Oceánicos CYH
PRO: José Paulo Fuentes
Oficial de Regata: Cristian Gonzalez Piña

IRC GENERAL

Lugar Barco N° Vela Modelo Capitan Club Clase R1 PTS

1 Chispezza 9981 Italia 9.98 Andres Hasbun CNP IRC Regata 2 2

2 Jack Daniels 244 Italia 9.98 Rodrigo Oyanedel CNP IRC Regata 4 4

3 Rayo Chi 8888 Swan 45 Carlos Gil CYH IRC Regata 6 6

4 Trauco 566 J105 GONZALO TEJERO CYH IRC Regata 8 8

5 Tensacon CHI7007 Malbec 360 Ricardo Rámirez CYH IRC Regata 10 10

6 Thor CHI 3523 X35 Marcelo Mora CYH IRC Regata 12 12

7 Aura CH 3502 Beneteau First 35 Oscar Ormeño Novoa YCCH IRC Regata 14 14

8 Amanda CHI-2410 MJ-24 Francisco Rompeltien CYH IRC Crucero (con spinnaker)16 16

9 Aquiles II 7937 X37 Jose Miguel Arteaga CYH IRC Regata 18 18

10 FORD Squalo Bianco CHI 2211 Judel & Vrolijck 37 Carlos Marsh CYH IRC Regata 20 20

11 Capitata 728 Cp 50 Alejandro Denham CNP IRC Crucero (con spinnaker)22 22

12 Jambo 411 J105 Mauricio Zulueta CYH IRC Regata 24 24

13 Erratix 360 Malbec 360 Alberto Sabbatino CYH IRC Regata 26 26

14 Odisea+ 999 X-50 Alejandro Sierra CYH IRC Regata 28 28

15 Mar del Sur J120 Antonio Pi CYH IRC Crucero (con spinnaker)30 30

16 Old Fox 3 712 J120 Felipe Calderón CYH IRC Crucero (con spinnaker)32 32

17 Raiatea Chi 3371 Bénéteau 33.7 Antonio Manterola YCCH IRC Crucero (sin spinnaker)34 34

18 Isabella H33 Hunter 33 Renzo Stagno CYH IRC Crucero (sin spinnaker)38 38

IRC REGATA

Lugar Barco N° Vela Modelo Capitan Club Clase R1 R2 PTS

1 Chispezza 9981 Italia 9.98 Andres Hasbun CNP IRC Regata 2 1 3

2 Jack Daniels 244 Italia 9.98 Rodrigo Oyanedel CNP IRC Regata 4 2 6

3 Rayo Chi 8888 Swan 45 Carlos Gil CYH IRC Regata 6 4 10

4 Tensacon CHI7007 Malbec 360 Ricardo Rámirez CYH IRC Regata 10 3 13

5 Thor CHI 3523 X35 Marcelo Mora CYH IRC Regata 12 5 17

6 Trauco 566 J105 GONZALO TEJERO CYH IRC Regata 8 9 17

7 Aura CH 3502 Beneteau First 35 Oscar Ormeño Novoa YCCH IRC Regata 14 8 22

8 FORD Squalo Bianco CHI 2211 Judel & Vrolijck 37 Carlos Marsh CYH IRC Regata 18 6 24

9 Aquiles II 7937 X37 Jose Miguel Arteaga CYH IRC Regata 16 10 26

10 Jambo 411 J105 Mauricio Zulueta CYH IRC Regata 22 7 29

11 Capitata 728 Cp 50 Alejandro Denham CNP IRC Regata 20 14 34

12 Erratix 360 Malbec 360 Alberto Sabbatino CYH IRC Regata 24 11 35

13 Odisea+ 999 X-50 Alejandro Sierra CYH IRC Regata 26 12 38

IRC CRUCERO

Lugar Barco N° Vela Modelo Capitan Club Clase R1 R2 PTS

1 Amanda 367 CHI-2410 MJ-24 CYH IRC Crucero 2 1 3
2 Mar del Sur J120 Antonio Pi CYH IRC Crucero 4 2 6
3 Raiatea Chi 3371 Bénéteau 33.7 Antonio Manterola YCCH IRC Crucero (sin spinnaker)8 3 11

4 Old Fox 3 712 J120 Felipe Calderón CYH IRC Crucero 6 6 12

5 Isabella 411 H33 Hunter 33 CYH IRC Crucero 12 6 18

Cinta Azul

1 Rayo Chi 8888 Swan 45 Carlos Gil CYH IRC Regata DNC


